
C H R I S T M A S   2 0 21 - N E W   Y E A R   2 0 22 
 
 

 

Fri 24th Dec    CHRISTMAS EVE 

6.00am  Matins  

7.30am  Lauds  

9.00am  Conventual Mass  

12.00pm Little Hour  

6.00pm  Solemn First Vespers  

8.30pm  Vigils  

10.15pm Solemn Christmas Night Mass  

 

Sat 25th Dec   CHRISTMAS DAY 

8.00am  Lauds  

10.00am  Solemn Conventual Mass  

1.00pm  Little Hour  

4.30pm  Solemn Second Vespers  

8.15pm  Vigils 

 

Sun 26th Dec    HOLY FAMILY OF JESUS, MARY AND JOSEPH 

8.00am  Lauds  

9.30am  Conventual Mass  

1.00pm Little Hour  

6.20pm  Vespers  

8.15pm  Vigils 

 

Mon 27th Dec  ST JOHN, APOSTLE AND EVANGELIST 

7.30am  Lauds  

9.00am  Conventual Mass  

1.00pm  Little Hour 

6.00pm  Vespers  

8.15pm  Vigils 

 

Tue 28th Dec    THE HOLY INNOCENTS 

7.30am  Lauds  

12.00pm Conventual Mass with Little Hour 

6.00pm  Vespers  

8.15pm  Vigils 

 

Wed 29th Dec  ST THOMAS BECKET 

7.30am  Lauds  

9.00am  Conventual Mass  

1.00pm Little Hour 

6.00pm  Vespers  

8.15pm  Vigils 

 

 

 

 

Thu 30th Dec    



C H R I S T M A S   2 0 21 - N E W   Y E A R   2 0 22 
 
 

7.30am   Lauds 

9.00am  Conventual Mass 

1.00pm  Little Hour 

6.00pm  Vespers  

8.15pm  Vigils 

 

Fri 31st Dec  

7.30am  Lauds 

9.00am  Conventual Mass 

1.00pm  Little Hour 

6.00pm  Vespers  

8.15pm  Vigils 

 

Sat 1st Jan 2022: MARY, MOTHER OF GOD 

7.30am  Lauds  

9.00am  Conventual Mass  

1.00pm  Little Hour  

6.00pm  Vespers  

8.15pm  Vigils 

 

 

 

From 8.00am Lauds on Sunday 2nd January the usual timetable resumes 
 


